
End of the Year Self-Assessment 
 

Area of Evaluation   

How I Felt... At the beginning of the year… 
 
Now... 

My Greatest Challenge... At the beginning of the year… 
 
Now... 

My Greatest 
Accomplishment... 

 
 
 

My Favorite Moment...  
 
 

The Funniest Thing...  
 

 

Teachers I built strong 
relationships with... 

 
 
Why do you think you connected with them?   
 

 



How I’ve Grown As a 
Therapist…  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Goals for Next Year   

Personal Life...  
 
 

Organization/Paperwork… 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Strategies… 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Professional Development… 
 
 
 

 

Therapeutic Relationships… 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Other...  
 

 

 



Action Plan 
 

Goals for Next Year(5 or less)  Measurable Steps to Take 

EXAMPLE:  
To improve organization of 
session-planning 

EXAMPLE: 
Develop/find organized method of session-planning and use at 
least 8/10 school calendar months.  

1.  
 
 

 

2. 
 
 

 
 

3. 
 
 

 

4. 
 
 

 
 

5. 
 
 

 

 

 


